
(LOT 6 TURKEY HAVEN S/D UNREC)
MORE PARTICULARLY DESC: COMM
NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 667.04

FISHER GREGORY R/FISHER GLORIA R
224 SW FORDHAM GLN
FORT WHTIE, FL 32038-8348

29-5S-16-03737-106

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

29516.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/28/2021 TW 20.04 14,680 171,000 5,320 9,360
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1345/1727 10/02/2017 WD Q V 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R DALE SALT

GREGORY R & GLORIA 

1035/0232 1/05/2005 WD Q V 02 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL E KEHRT & CARO

R DALE & PENNY J SU
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41437 SFR 03/01/2021

HX Base Yr

224 SW FORDHAM GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,070 118.5030 132.72 274,730 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 212,012

FGR 528 55 290 36,949

FOP 132 30 40 5,097

FOP 253 30 76 9,684

2,577 2,070 263,741

BAS=[ORIG=70,10] S33 E3 E29 N3 E8 N8 E23 N22 W28 S6 W23 N6
W12 $
FOP=[ORIG=82,10] S6 E23 N6 N5 W23 S5 $
FOP=[ORIG=73,43] S4 E21 S2 E8 N6 W29 $
FGR=[ORIG=110,32] S8 S14 E12 S2 E11 N24 W23 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

2,500

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,320

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 171,000

3 0100 C SFR 0 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,360


